Lap Detail by Rider

Event: August 16, 2015 Bike Classes
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
1 Houts, Brandon, AA 16 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:12 00:08:12 21.95
00:16:02 00:07:50 22.98
00:24:01 00:07:59 22.55
00:31:53 00:07:52 22.88
00:39:33 00:07:40 23.48
00:47:03 00:07:30 24
00:54:40 00:07:37 23.63
01:02:27 00:07:47 23.13
01:10:24 00:07:57 22.64
01:18:22 00:07:58 22.59
01:26:20 00:07:58 22.59
01:34:15 00:07:55 22.74
01:42:40 00:08:25 21.39
01:50:47 00:08:07 22.18
01:59:03 00:08:16 21.77
02:07:20 00:08:17 21.73
Averages: 00:07:58 22.64
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
3 Houts, Jake, AA 14 3 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:38 00:08:38 20.85
00:17:02 00:08:24 21.43
00:25:28 00:08:26 21.34
00:34:01 00:08:33 21.05
00:42:35 00:08:34 21.01
00:51:16 00:08:41 20.73
00:59:47 00:08:31 21.14
01:08:09 00:08:22 21.51
01:17:07 00:08:58 20.07
01:25:52 00:08:45 20.57
01:34:27 00:08:35 20.97
01:43:54 00:09:27 19.05
01:52:49 00:08:55 20.19
02:02:02 00:09:13 19.53
Averages: 00:08:43 20.67
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Event: August 16, 2015 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
19 Van Daalwyk, Dan, +30 Bike 13 12 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:53 00:08:53 20.26
00:17:21 00:08:28 21.26
00:25:57 00:08:36 20.93
00:34:40 00:08:43 20.65
00:45:58 00:11:18 15.93
00:54:48 00:08:50 20.38
01:03:42 00:08:54 20.22
01:12:53 00:09:11 19.6
01:22:09 00:09:16 19.42
01:32:14 00:10:05 17.85
01:41:58 00:09:44 18.49
01:51:35 00:09:37 18.72
02:01:14 00:09:39 18.65
Averages: 00:09:20 19.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
31 Smet, Noah, B Bike 14 10 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:14 00:09:14 19.49
00:18:14 00:09:00 20
00:27:11 00:08:57 20.11
00:36:22 00:09:11 19.6
00:45:16 00:08:54 20.22
00:54:08 00:08:52 20.3
01:03:01 00:08:53 20.26
01:12:40 00:09:39 18.65
01:21:41 00:09:01 19.96
01:30:49 00:09:08 19.71
01:39:59 00:09:10 19.64
01:49:09 00:09:10 19.64
01:58:16 00:09:07 19.74
02:07:45 00:09:29 18.98
Averages: 00:09:08 19.74
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Event: August 16, 2015 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
34 Sorge, Dominic, A Bike 6 43 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:48 00:08:48 20.45
00:17:13 00:08:25 21.39
00:25:55 00:08:42 20.69
00:34:27 00:08:32 21.09
00:43:01 00:08:34 21.01
00:51:55 00:08:54 20.22
Averages: 00:08:39 20.81
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
36 Nebel, Cole, C Bike 10 33 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:40 00:12:40 14.21
00:44:38 00:31:58 5.63
00:54:09 00:09:31 18.91
01:04:12 00:10:03 17.91
01:14:17 00:10:05 17.85
01:23:53 00:09:36 18.75
01:33:37 00:09:44 18.49
01:44:15 00:10:38 16.93
01:54:02 00:09:47 18.4
02:03:35 00:09:33 18.85
Averages: 00:12:22 16.59
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
43 Varrelmann, Andy, +30 Bike 7 41 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:33 00:14:33 12.37
00:24:24 00:09:51 18.27
00:35:50 00:11:26 15.74
00:45:36 00:09:46 18.43
00:55:46 00:10:10 17.7
01:07:07 00:11:21 15.86
01:19:25 00:12:18 14.63
Averages: 00:11:21 16.14
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
50 Hawley, Robert, C Bike 11 28 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:51 00:10:51 16.59
00:21:21 00:10:30 17.14
00:31:46 00:10:25 17.28
00:42:11 00:10:25 17.28
00:53:36 00:11:25 15.77
01:07:08 00:13:32 13.3
01:17:46 00:10:38 16.93
01:28:06 00:10:20 17.42
01:38:38 00:10:32 17.09
01:48:49 00:10:11 17.68
01:59:08 00:10:19 17.45
Averages: 00:10:50 16.72
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
58 Jazwiecki, Pete, A Bike 14 6 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:27 00:09:27 19.05
00:18:06 00:08:39 20.81
00:26:47 00:08:41 20.73
00:35:24 00:08:37 20.89
00:44:05 00:08:41 20.73
00:52:47 00:08:42 20.69
01:01:32 00:08:45 20.57
01:10:16 00:08:44 20.61
01:19:05 00:08:49 20.42
01:28:08 00:09:03 19.89
01:37:10 00:09:02 19.93
01:46:01 00:08:51 20.34
01:54:39 00:08:38 20.85
02:03:20 00:08:41 20.73
Averages: 00:08:49 20.45
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
75 Pelc, George, B Bike 13 15 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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Event: August 16, 2015 Bike Classes

00:10:01 00:10:01 17.97
00:19:21 00:09:20 19.29
00:28:39 00:09:18 19.35
00:37:54 00:09:15 19.46
00:47:20 00:09:26 19.08
00:56:42 00:09:22 19.22
01:06:07 00:09:25 19.12
01:15:50 00:09:43 18.52
01:25:08 00:09:18 19.35
01:34:25 00:09:17 19.39
01:43:36 00:09:11 19.6
01:52:34 00:08:58 20.07
02:01:30 00:08:56 20.15
Averages: 00:09:21 19.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
86 Rebman, Bernie, +50 Bike 9 36 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:58 00:09:58 18.06
00:19:55 00:09:57 18.09
00:29:59 00:10:04 17.88
00:40:04 00:10:05 17.85
00:50:30 00:10:26 17.25
01:00:47 00:10:17 175
01:11:21 00:10:34 17.03
01:21:50 00:10:29 17.17
01:32:17 00:10:27 17.22
Averages: 00:10:15 17.56
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
88 Carlson, Zachery, AA 8 40 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:04 00:09:04 19.85
00:17:52 00:08:48 20.45
01:10:01 00:52:09 3.45
01:19:42 00:09:41 18.59
01:29:01 00:09:19 19.32
01:37:59 00:08:58 20.07
01:51:09 00:13:10 13.67
02:00:46 00:09:37 18.72
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Event: August 16, 2015 Bike Classes
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Averages: 00:15:06 16.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
102 Finnel, Dan, +50 Bike 9 35 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:02 00:10:02 17.94
00:19:28 00:09:26 19.08
00:29:17 00:09:49 18.34
00:39:50 00:10:33 17.06
00:50:25 00:10:35 17.01
01:00:29 00:10:04 17.88
01:10:52 00:10:23 17.34
01:21:54 00:11:02 16.31
01:31:31 00:09:37 18.72
Averages: 00:10:10 17.74
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
104 Barlow, Adam, AA 9 34 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:11 00:08:11 22
00:15:57 00:07:46 23.18
00:23:48 00:07:51 22.93
00:31:46 00:07:58 22.59
00:39:35 00:07:49 23.03
00:47:16 00:07:41 23.43
00:55:15 00:07:59 22.55
01:03:40 00:08:25 21.39
01:11:48 00:08:08 22.13
Averages: 00:07:59 22.58
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
105 Paul, Ethan, C Bike 6 44 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:44 00:11:44 15.34
00:24:49 00:13:05 13.76
00:37:00 00:12:11 14.77
00:51:50 00:14:50 12.13
01:12:17 00:20:27 8.8
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Event: August 16, 2015 Bike Classes
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01:26:58 00:14:41 12.26
Averages: 00:14:30 12.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
106 Ryder, Patrick, +40 Bike 12 26 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:00 00:11:00 16.36
00:20:57 00:09:57 18.09
00:31:18 00:10:21 17.39
00:41:24 00:10:06 17.82
00:51:25 00:10:01 17.97
01:01:23 00:09:58 18.06
01:11:23 00:10:00 18
01:21:17 00:09:54 18.18
01:31:12 00:09:55 18.15
01:41:19 00:10:07 17.79
01:53:00 00:11:41 15.41
02:03:41 00:10:41 16.85
Averages: 00:10:18 17.51
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
110 Laubmeier, Pete, +40 Bike 14 2 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:12 00:08:12 21.95
00:16:54 00:08:42 20.69
00:25:36 00:08:42 20.69
00:34:15 00:08:39 20.81
00:42:51 00:08:36 20.93
00:51:27 00:08:36 20.93
01:00:05 00:08:38 20.85
01:09:24 00:09:19 19.32
01:18:07 00:08:43 20.65
01:26:59 00:08:52 20.3
01:35:46 00:08:47 20.49
01:44:31 00:08:45 20.57
01:53:18 00:08:47 20.49
02:01:55 00:08:37 20.89
Averages: 00:08:42 20.68
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Event: August 16, 2015 Bike Classes

Page: 8
8/16/2015 8:36:37 PM

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
112 Bradley, John, C Bike 12 23 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:27 00:09:27 19.05
00:18:38 00:09:11 19.6
00:27:56 00:09:18 19.35
00:38:13 00:10:17 17.5
00:47:29 00:09:16 19.42
00:56:48 00:09:19 19.32
01:07:07 00:10:19 17.45
01:16:52 00:09:45 18.46
01:27:35 00:10:43 16.8
01:37:38 00:10:03 17.91
01:48:11 00:10:33 17.06
01:58:35 00:10:24 17.31
Averages: 00:09:53 18.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
114 Hill, Christian, +40 Bike 13 17 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:29 00:09:29 18.98
00:18:58 00:09:29 18.98
00:28:29 00:09:31 18.91
00:37:51 00:09:22 19.22
00:47:19 00:09:28 19.01
00:56:30 00:09:11 19.6
01:05:56 00:09:26 19.08
01:15:17 00:09:21 19.25
01:24:31 00:09:14 19.49
01:33:59 00:09:28 19.01
01:43:46 00:09:47 18.4
01:53:48 00:10:02 17.94
02:03:53 00:10:05 17.85
Averages: 00:09:32 18.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
119 Christensen, Scott, A Bike 12 24 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:09:28 00:09:28 19.01
00:19:33 00:10:05 17.85
00:29:35 00:10:02 17.94
00:39:54 00:10:19 17.45
00:50:24 00:10:30 17.14
01:00:37 00:10:13 17.62
01:11:29 00:10:52 16.56
01:21:50 00:10:21 17.39
01:31:56 00:10:06 17.82
01:41:42 00:09:46 18.43
01:51:28 00:09:46 18.43
02:00:57 00:09:29 18.98
Averages: 00:10:05 17.89
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
122 Tulachka, Brandan, B Bike 13 18 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:10 00:09:10 19.64
00:18:58 00:09:48 18.37
00:28:42 00:09:44 18.49
00:40:10 00:11:28 15.7
00:50:03 00:09:53 18.21
00:59:28 00:09:25 19.12
01:08:35 00:09:07 19.74
01:17:43 00:09:08 19.71
01:26:42 00:08:59 20.04
01:36:02 00:09:20 19.29
01:45:05 00:09:03 19.89
01:54:41 00:09:36 18.75
02:04:01 00:09:20 19.29
Averages: 00:09:32 18.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
124 Raduenz, Robert, +40 Bike 13 21 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:01 00:10:01 17.97
00:19:31 00:09:30 18.95
00:29:10 00:09:39 18.65
00:38:55 00:09:45 18.46
00:48:30 00:09:35 18.78
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00:58:23 00:09:53 18.21
01:08:02 00:09:39 18.65
01:17:56 00:09:54 18.18
01:27:48 00:09:52 18.24
01:37:30 00:09:42 18.56
01:47:16 00:09:46 18.43
01:57:08 00:09:52 18.24
02:07:02 00:09:54 18.18
Averages: 00:09:46 18.42
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
125 Duclos, Jamison, B Bike 14 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:21 00:08:21 21.56
00:16:29 00:08:08 22.13
00:24:56 00:08:27 21.3
00:33:16 00:08:20 21.6
00:41:57 00:08:41 20.73
00:50:41 00:08:44 20.61
00:59:18 00:08:37 20.89
01:07:57 00:08:39 20.81
01:17:58 00:10:01 17.97
01:26:48 00:08:50 20.38
01:35:32 00:08:44 20.61
01:44:54 00:09:22 19.22
01:53:42 00:08:48 20.45
02:02:06 00:08:24 21.43
Averages: 00:08:43 20.69
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
129 Strauss, Taylor, B Bike 4 45 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:59 00:08:59 20.04
00:23:58 00:14:59 12.01
00:32:37 00:08:39 20.81
00:44:39 00:12:02 14.96
Averages: 00:11:10 16.96
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
131 Koch, Aaron, B Bike 12 25 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:25 00:09:25 19.12
00:18:38 00:09:13 19.53
00:28:04 00:09:26 19.08
00:37:15 00:09:11 19.6
00:46:44 00:09:29 18.98
00:55:53 00:09:09 19.67
01:05:34 00:09:41 18.59
01:20:59 00:15:25 11.68
01:31:00 00:10:01 17.97
01:41:23 00:10:23 17.34
01:52:08 00:10:45 16.74
02:03:09 00:11:01 16.34
Averages: 00:10:16 17.89
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
138 Gerroll, Carson, B Bike 13 14 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:41 00:09:41 18.59
00:18:55 00:09:14 19.49
00:28:14 00:09:19 19.32
00:37:32 00:09:18 19.35
00:46:49 00:09:17 19.39
00:56:04 00:09:15 19.46
01:05:41 00:09:37 18.72
01:14:57 00:09:16 19.42
01:24:13 00:09:16 19.42
01:33:20 00:09:07 19.74
01:42:52 00:09:32 18.88
01:52:29 00:09:37 18.72
02:01:27 00:08:58 20.07
Averages: 00:09:21 19.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
141 Soltvedt, Nathan, A Bike 14 5 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:08:38 00:08:38 20.85
00:17:02 00:08:24 21.43
00:25:30 00:08:28 21.26
00:34:20 00:08:50 20.38
00:42:49 00:08:29 21.22
00:51:34 00:08:45 20.57
01:00:43 00:09:09 19.67
01:09:17 00:08:34 21.01
01:18:09 00:08:52 20.3
01:26:52 00:08:43 20.65
01:35:43 00:08:51 20.34
01:44:28 00:08:45 20.57
01:54:28 00:10:00 18
02:03:03 00:08:35 20.97
Averages: 00:08:47 20.52
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
151 Soltvedt, Zac, B Bike 13 16 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:05 00:11:05 16.24
00:20:40 00:09:35 18.78
00:30:04 00:09:24 19.15
00:39:22 00:09:18 19.35
00:48:25 00:09:03 19.89
00:57:30 00:09:05 19.82
01:07:39 00:10:09 17.73
01:16:46 00:09:07 19.74
01:25:57 00:09:11 19.6
01:35:04 00:09:07 19.74
01:44:30 00:09:26 19.08
01:54:14 00:09:44 18.49
02:03:37 00:09:23 19.18
Averages: 00:09:31 18.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
190 Smet, Adam, AA 14 7 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:27 00:09:27 19.05
00:18:52 00:09:25 19.12
00:27:22 00:08:30 21.18
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00:36:03 00:08:41 20.73
00:44:39 00:08:36 20.93
00:53:13 00:08:34 21.01
01:01:48 00:08:35 20.97
01:10:29 00:08:41 20.73
01:18:41 00:08:12 21.95
01:27:08 00:08:27 21.3
01:36:10 00:09:02 19.93
01:45:24 00:09:14 19.49
01:54:45 00:09:21 19.25
02:03:44 00:08:59 20.04
Averages: 00:08:50 20.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
203 Winterbottom, Jimi, C Bike 11 30 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:23 00:10:23 17.34
00:20:25 00:10:02 17.94
00:31:13 00:10:48 16.67
00:41:10 00:09:57 18.09
00:51:24 00:10:14 17.59
01:05:13 00:13:49 13.03
01:15:53 00:10:40 16.88
01:26:32 00:10:39 16.9
01:38:03 00:11:31 15.63
01:48:56 00:10:53 16.54
01:59:57 00:11:01 16.34
Averages: 00:10:54 16.63
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
264 Ortscheid, Jack, B Bike 14 8 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:12 00:09:12 19.57
00:17:58 00:08:46 20.53
00:26:49 00:08:51 20.34
00:35:35 00:08:46 20.53
00:44:18 00:08:43 20.65
00:53:03 00:08:45 20.57
01:02:17 00:09:14 19.49
01:11:12 00:08:55 20.19
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01:19:56 00:08:44 20.61
01:28:58 00:09:02 19.93
01:37:48 00:08:50 20.38
01:46:40 00:08:52 20.3
01:55:40 00:09:00 20
02:04:48 00:09:08 19.71
Averages: 00:08:55 20.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
297 Mittelstredt, Jay, A Bike 13 11 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:05 00:10:05 17.85
00:19:12 00:09:07 19.74
00:27:57 00:08:45 20.57
00:36:56 00:08:59 20.04
00:45:48 00:08:52 20.3
00:54:55 00:09:07 19.74
01:04:18 00:09:23 19.18
01:13:25 00:09:07 19.74
01:22:28 00:09:03 19.89
01:31:33 00:09:05 19.82
01:40:47 00:09:14 19.49
01:50:03 00:09:16 19.42
01:59:38 00:09:35 18.78
Averages: 00:09:12 19.58
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
299 Benson, Buck, +40 Bike 12 27 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:31 00:10:31 17.12
00:20:51 00:10:20 17.42
00:30:47 00:09:56 18.12
00:41:36 00:10:49 16.64
00:52:14 00:10:38 16.93
01:03:15 00:11:01 16.34
01:14:00 00:10:45 16.74
01:24:53 00:10:53 16.54
01:36:07 00:11:14 16.02
01:46:54 00:10:47 16.69
01:57:40 00:10:46 16.72
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02:09:00 00:11:20 15.88
Averages: 00:10:45 16.76
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
302 Boney, Adam, C Bike 13 20 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:06 00:10:06 17.82
00:19:58 00:09:52 18.24
00:29:50 00:09:52 18.24
00:39:40 00:09:50 18.31
00:49:56 00:10:16 17.53
00:59:41 00:09:45 18.46
01:09:26 00:09:45 18.46
01:19:15 00:09:49 18.34
01:28:47 00:09:32 18.88
01:38:31 00:09:44 18.49
01:48:01 00:09:30 18.95
01:57:21 00:09:20 19.29
02:06:58 00:09:37 18.72
Averages: 00:09:46 18.44
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
303 Vadeboncoeur, Joe, A Bike 14 9 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:18 00:09:18 19.35
00:18:25 00:09:07 19.74
00:27:18 00:08:53 20.26
00:36:09 00:08:51 20.34
00:45:02 00:08:53 20.26
00:54:05 00:09:03 19.89
01:03:13 00:09:08 19.71
01:12:14 00:09:01 19.96
01:21:10 00:08:56 20.15
01:30:11 00:09:01 19.96
01:39:17 00:09:06 19.78
01:48:24 00:09:07 19.74
01:57:28 00:09:04 19.85
02:06:31 00:09:03 19.89
Averages: 00:09:02 19.92
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
314 Finnel, Ryan, AA 4 46 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:57 00:14:57 12.04
00:23:41 00:08:44 20.61
00:46:07 00:22:26 8.02
00:54:45 00:08:38 20.85
Averages: 00:13:41 15.38
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
317 Finnel, Luke, B Bike 13 13 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:08 00:10:08 17.76
00:19:46 00:09:38 18.69
00:29:16 00:09:30 18.95
00:38:27 00:09:11 19.6
00:47:47 00:09:20 19.29
00:56:57 00:09:10 19.64
01:06:03 00:09:06 19.78
01:15:10 00:09:07 19.74
01:24:16 00:09:06 19.78
01:33:25 00:09:09 19.67
01:42:31 00:09:06 19.78
01:52:10 00:09:39 18.65
02:01:20 00:09:10 19.64
Averages: 00:09:20 19.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
318 Ingold, Ben, C Bike 11 29 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:12 00:11:12 16.07
00:21:37 00:10:25 17.28
00:32:28 00:10:51 16.59
00:43:31 00:11:03 16.29
00:54:35 00:11:04 16.27
01:05:18 00:10:43 16.8
01:16:02 00:10:44 16.77
01:27:50 00:11:48 15.25
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01:38:34 00:10:44 16.77
01:49:18 00:10:44 16.77
01:59:12 00:09:54 18.18
Averages: 00:10:50 16.64
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
430 Ciha, John, +40 Bike 11 31 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:03 00:11:03 16.29
00:21:40 00:10:37 16.95
00:32:33 00:10:53 16.54
00:43:41 00:11:08 16.17
00:55:21 00:11:40 15.43
01:06:21 00:11:00 16.36
01:17:33 00:11:12 16.07
01:28:51 00:11:18 15.93
01:39:38 00:10:47 16.69
01:50:24 00:10:46 16.72
02:01:18 00:10:54 16.51
Averages: 00:11:02 16.33
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
580 Jazwiecki, Monica, C Bike 7 42 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:24 00:11:24 15.79
00:24:03 00:12:39 14.23
00:37:50 00:13:47 13.06
00:50:30 00:12:40 14.21
01:15:11 00:24:41 7.29
01:31:11 00:16:00 11.25
01:45:27 00:14:16 12.62
Averages: 00:15:04 12.64
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
804 Ingold, Charles, +50 Bike 8 38 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:59 00:11:59 15.02
00:24:16 00:12:17 14.65
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00:36:14 00:11:58 15.04
00:48:04 00:11:50 15.21
01:00:27 00:12:23 14.54
01:12:20 00:11:53 15.15
01:24:16 00:11:56 15.08
01:37:06 00:12:50 14.03
Averages: 00:12:08 14.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
860 Ciha, Sam, C Bike 13 19 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:16 00:10:16 17.53
00:19:49 00:09:33 18.85
00:29:14 00:09:25 19.12
00:38:48 00:09:34 18.82
00:48:05 00:09:17 19.39
00:58:23 00:10:18 17.48
01:07:45 00:09:22 19.22
01:17:51 00:10:06 17.82
01:27:16 00:09:25 19.12
01:36:44 00:09:28 19.01
01:46:08 00:09:24 19.15
01:55:46 00:09:38 18.69
02:04:58 00:09:12 19.57
Averages: 00:09:37 18.75
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
863 Petit, Alain, B Bike 8 39 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:38 00:09:38 18.69
00:19:49 00:10:11 17.68
00:30:11 00:10:22 17.36
00:40:50 00:10:39 16.9
00:53:14 00:12:24 14.52
01:07:04 00:13:50 13.01
01:17:56 00:10:52 16.56
01:37:23 00:19:27 9.25
Averages: 00:12:10 15.50
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
888 Sokol, Andy, C Bike 11 32 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:14 00:10:14 17.59
00:20:37 00:10:23 17.34
00:31:06 00:10:29 17.17
00:42:24 00:11:18 15.93
00:53:46 00:11:22 15.84
01:04:48 00:11:02 16.31
01:16:35 00:11:47 15.28
01:28:28 00:11:53 15.15
01:39:46 00:11:18 15.93
01:51:07 00:11:21 15.86
02:02:33 00:11:26 15.74
Averages: 00:11:08 16.19
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
900 Nebel, Bryan, +50 Bike 9 37 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:25 00:10:25 17.28
00:20:50 00:10:25 17.28
00:31:01 00:10:11 17.68
00:41:22 00:10:21 17.39
00:51:45 00:10:23 17.34
01:02:17 00:10:32 17.09
01:13:08 00:10:51 16.59
01:23:52 00:10:44 16.77
01:34:38 00:10:46 16.72
Averages: 00:10:31 17.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
921 Tiedt, Ryan, B Bike 13 22 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:18 00:10:18 17.48
00:19:51 00:09:33 18.85
00:29:20 00:09:29 18.98
00:38:45 00:09:25 19.12
00:48:21 00:09:36 18.75
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00:58:07 00:09:46 18.43
01:07:35 00:09:28 19.01
01:17:54 00:10:19 17.45
01:27:54 00:10:00 18
01:38:30 00:10:36 16.98
01:48:39 00:10:09 17.73
01:58:45 00:10:06 17.82
02:09:06 00:10:21 17.39
Averages: 00:09:56 18.15
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